
Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor IGOPL Offshore Private Limited Date of 

commencement of 
CIRP:

15-Jan-21 List of creditors 
as on

09-Sep-21

Amt in Rs
Sl.No Name of Creditor

Date of receipt Amount Claimed Amount of Claim 
Admitted

Nature of Claim Amount Covered by 
Security Interest

Amount covered 
by Guarantee

Whether 
Related Party

% of Voting 
Share in CoC

Amount of 
Contingent 
Claim

Amount of any Mutual 
Dues that may be set off

Amount of Claim not 
admitted

Amount of Claim 
under verification

Remarks, if 
any

1 IndusInd Bank Limited 02-04-21        19,37,34,186         19,27,07,984 Financial Dues                  19,37,34,186 No 98.11 10,26,202                  
2 Tata Capital Financial Service Ltd 19/2/2021              12,00,584               12,00,584 Financial Dues                        12,00,584 No 0.61 -                             
3 JRHL Estates Pvt Ltd 20/3/2021        20,35,00,000         20,35,00,000 Corporate Guarantee        20,35,00,000 Yes 0 -                             
4 Jai Kishan Thappa 26/3/2021        10,43,22,252         10,43,22,252 Unsecured Loan                  10,43,22,252 Yes 0 -                             
5 ICICI Bank Ltd 04-03-21              21,51,412               21,51,412 Financial Dues                        21,51,412 No 1.1 -                             
6 IDFC First Bank 19/04/2021                 3,54,891                  3,54,891 Financial Dues                           3,54,891 No 0.18 -                             

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Details of Claim received Details of Claim Admitted


